
Supersport
Season: 2023

4/21/2023 4/21/2023
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total

1 12 Xavi Fores 50 0 0 25 25
2 37 Stefano Mesa 33 17 17 13 20
3 70 Tyler Scott 33 17 0 20 13
4 4 Joshua Hayes 32 18 1 16 16
5 55 Michael Gilbert 22 28 10 11 11
6 79 Teagg Hobbs 20 30 2 10 10
7 93 Damian Jigalov 16 34 4 8 8
8 23 Anthony Mazziotto 13 37 3 6 7
9 28 Cory Ventura 13 37 0 7 6

10 20 CJ LaRoche 10 40 3 5 5
11 60 Carl Soltisz 9 41 1 9 0
12 59 Jaret Nassaney 9 41 0 0 9
13 17 Danilo Lewis 7 43 2 4 3
14 78 Alejandro Thermiotis 6 44 1 2 4
15 80 Aldo Rovirosa 5 45 1 3 2
16 96 Isaiah Burleson 2 48 3 1 1
17 71 Jorge Ehrenstein 0 50 2 0 0
18 27 Edgar Zaragoza 0 50 0 0 0
19 36 Mallory Dobbs 0 50 0 0 0
20 25 Declan van Rosmalen 0 50 0 0 0
21 39 Sean Hopkins 0 50 0 0 0
22 62 Nathan Seethaler 0 50 0 0 0
23 13 Chuck Ivey 0 50 0 0 0
24 67 Justen Behmer 0 50 0 0 0
25 50 Joshua Booth 0 50 0 0 0
26 54 Jordan Tropkoff 0 50 0 0 0
27 66 Brian Mullins 0 50 0 0 0
28 90 David Ortiz 0 50 0 0 0
29 31 Rodney Vest 0 50 0 0 x

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

4/21/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
4/21/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta

MotoAmerica


